
Pat Togno
732-841-7594

ptogno@foleyinc.com
Sussex, Passaic,
Morris, Bergen

Scott Sarfert
732-261-5346

ssarfert@foleyinc.com
Middlesex, Richmond

Jeff Clancy
215-906-9725

jclancy@foleyinc.com
Atlantic, Burlington, Camden,

Cape May, Cumberland, Ocean

Damian Ercole
732-379-9316

dercole@foleyinc.com
Warren, Hunterdon,

Hudson, Union, Essex

Jason Fischer
610-663-5153

jfischer@foleyinc.com
Lehigh,

Northampton

Jeff Dague
215-416-5095

jdague@foleyinc.com
Berks, Chester

Carmen Pino
856-777-0863

cpino@foleyinc.com
Gloucester, Salem

Jon Musicant
732-742-1909

jmusicant@foleyinc.com
Somerset, Mercer,

Monmouth

INSIDE SALES
BEAR

Vince Togno
267-716-0842

vtogno@foleyinc.com

Atlantic, Cape May,
Cumberland, Gloucester,
Ocean, Salem, Chester,
Delaware, New Castle

GENERAL LINE MACHINE SALES REP TERRITORIES
www.foleyinc.com

Jeff Fischer
302-540-4229

jsfischer@foleyinc.com
New Castle, Delaware,

Philadelphia

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
PISCATAWAY

Ricardo Nufrio
732-261-8447

rnufrio@foleyinc.com

Bergen, Morris, Essex,
Middlesex, Union,
Passaic, Hudson,

Richmond

Paul Motto
215-817-4295

pmotto@foleyinc.com
Bucks, Montgomery

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
LEHIGH

Adam Rausch
267-567-0826

arausch@foleyinc.com

Hunterdon, Mercer,
Somerset, Sussex , Warren,
Berks, Northampton, Lehigh

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
BENSALEM

Kevin Holland
215-805-6181

kholland@foleyinc.com

Burlington, Monmouth,
Bucks, Montgomery,
Philadelphia, Camden

INSIDE SALES
OUT OF TERRITORY

Patrick Tobin
732-710-1985

ptobin@foleyinc.com

Out of Foley Territory

LEHIGHLEHIGH

MONROEMONROE
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